
 

 

PUBLIC HEALTH & HEALTH 
RESEARCH COURSEWORK 

KEY DATES 2024 
 

 

 

 
APPLICATIONS 

2024 Applications open via SATAC on 7 August 2023 

 

Closing Date: S1:  Friday 09 February 2024 S2:  Friday 14 June 2024 

ENROLMENTS 

2024 Enrolments open on 11 December 2023 

Final Date to Enrol: S1: Friday 15 March S2:  Friday 2 August 

 

 SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2 

Commencement: Monday 4 March Monday 22 July 

Census dates: Monday 25 March Monday 12 August 

Semester Break: Monday 08- Friday 12 April  Monday 26 – Friday 30 August 

Teaching ends: Friday 31 May Friday 18 October 

Final results due: Monday 17 June Monday 4 November 

Examiners’ meetings: Wednesday 19/Thursday 20 June Wednesday 06 /Thursday 07 November 

Grade release date: Friday 28 June Friday 15 November 

Graduation: TBA TBA 

Public Holidays (NT): 

Easter: Friday 29 March- Monday 1 April 

Anzac Day: Thursday 25 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

King’s Birthday: Monday 10 June 

Darwin Show Day: Friday 26 July 

Picnic Day: Monday 5 August
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